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August 12, 2016 (Updated August 24, 2016)

Announcement 1204

Nevada Medicaid Website to Be Updated with New Design

The Nevada Medicaid website, www.medicaid.nv.gov, will be updated with a new look and additional features
that will assist providers in accessing useful content and resources while also easily navigating to the Electronic
Verification System (EVS) and prior authorization tools. See below to find instructions on how to navigate the new
website and use the additional features. A future web announcement will notify providers when the updated
website is online.

The following screenshot shows the new design of the homepage when providers open www.medicaid.nv.gov.

@ Nevada Department of
S Health and Human Services
Riisd)  Oisionof HealthCare inancig and Boicy Provide Poral

# Providers- EVS- Pharmacy~ Prior Authorization- Quick Links~ Calendar

rrr DS 1:cicome

Web Announcement 1174 Provider Web Portal Enhancement: Treatment
Attention Provider Types 30 and 83: Tips Regarding History Search for DME, Vision, Audiology and
Reassessment Requests and Contact Information Dental Provider Types [Announcement 1066]

Providers

Billing Information

Web Announcement 1173
Medicaid Services Manual Chapters Updated

Web Announcement 1172

Payerpath Claim Submission Training for July 2016
Web Announcement 1171 Forms
Attention Provider Type 33: Claims for Equipment Rental or
Purchase When Cumulative Rental Payments Reach or
Exceed Purchase Price

E-Prescribing
Provider Enrollment
Provider Training

Web Announcement 1170
Attention Provider Type 22 Specialty 079: Claims for Codes

Provider News Letters
D0330, D0340, D0350 and D0470

View All Web Announcements

Featured Links

Provider Login (EVS)

Scheduled Site Maintenance

During the scheduled site
maintenance window the Provider
Web Portal will be unavailable. The
table below shows the regularly
scheduled maintenance window. All
times will be in the Pacific time zone.

Online Provider Enrollment

EDI Enroliment Forms and Information

Prior Authorization

Search Providers
Search Fee Schedule Welcome to the Nevada Medicaid and Nevada Check Up Provider Web Portal. Through this easy-to-use internet portal, healthcare providers have
access to useful information and tools regarding provider enroliment and revalidation, recipient eligibility, verification, prior authorization, billing

Authorization Criteria instructions, pharmacy news and training opportunities. The notifications and web announcements keep providers updated on enhancements to the

DHCFP Home online tools, as well as updates and reminders on policy changes and billing procedures.
EVS User Manual Thank you for your participation in Nevada Medicaid and Nevada Check Up.
Menu Bar:
:

Nevada Department of
Health and Human Services

Division of Health Care Financing and Policy Provider Portal

& Providers- EVS~ Pharmacy~ Prior Authorization~ Quick Links~ Calendar

The Menu Bar across the top of the website has not changed. The Menu Bar still has drop-down menu selections for
Providers, EVS, Pharmacy, Prior Authorization and Quick Links. Hover over each selection to see the list of options
available under each item.
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Quick Links~ Calendar
Contact Us

Change Provider Information
PASRR

Medicaid Services Manual
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DHCFP Home

The new design provides an Event Calendar, which will display items such as provider training sessions and new
policy or process effective dates. To access the Event Calendar, click “Calendar” on the Menu Bar. The Event
Calendar will show information up to 30 days into the past and up to 120 days into the future.

1. Navigate back and forth between the months of the year by clicking the arrow buttons.

2. The “today” button will immediately return you to the current day when clicked.

3. The “month,” “week” and “day” buttons allow you to view the calendar using these different views.

Event Calenda
< > today @

July 2016

@ month  week day

| sun | Mon | Tue | Wed | _ Thu | ___Fi____[| __ sa___|
1 2

3 4 5
10 11 12
17 18 19
24 25 26
31
Announcements:

20

27

7 8 9
14 15 16
21 22 23
28 29 30

The five most recent web announcements will appear in the Announcements area on the left side navigation area.

1. Click the web announcement link to view the entire web announcement.

2. Click on the “View All Web Announcements” link to go to the Providers Announcements & Newsletters

webpage.
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@ Web Announcement 1174

Attention Provider Types 30 and 83: Tips
Regarding Reassessment Requests and Contact
Information

Web Announcement 1173
Medicaid Services Manual Chapters Updated

Web Announcement 1172
Payerpath Claim Submission Training for July
2016

Web Annguncement 1171

Attention Provider Type 33: Claims for
Equipment Rental or Purchase When Cumulative
Rental Payments Reach or Exceed Purchase
Price

Web Announcement 1170

Attention Provider Type 22 Specialty 079:
Claims for Codes D0330, D0340, D0O350 and
00470

@ View All Web Announcements

Latest News:

The Latest News section consists of the latest informational documents with clickable hyperlinks that will open the
item in a new browser window.

Attention Nursing Facility and ICF/IID Provider
Types 19 and 68: Tracking Process Is Changing
on July 1, 2016 [Web Announcement 1141]

Attention Hospice Provider Types 64 and 65:
Notice of Public Workshop [Web Announcement
1137]

Attention All Providers: Requirements on When to Use
the National Provider Identifier (NPI) of an Ordering,
Prascribing or Referring (OPR) Provider on Claims
[Announcement 850]

Nevada Medicaid and Nevada Check Up News (First
Quarter 2016 Provider Newsletter) [Read]

Featured Links:

The Featured Links section includes hyperlinks to some of the most commonly used webpages.

Featured Links

Provider Login (EVS)

Online Provider Enrollment

EDI Enrollment Forms and Information
Prior Authorization

Search Providers

Search Fee Schedule

Authorization Criteria

DHCFP Home

EVS User Manual
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Urgent Notifications:

The Urgent Notifications section will list any urgent notifications.

Urgent Notifications

Provider Web Portal Enhancement: Treatment
History Search for DME, Vision, Audiology and
Dental Provider Types [Announcement 1056]

Providers:

The Providers section will contain links to provider-related areas of interest that are available on the website.

Providers |

Billing Information
Forms
E-Prescribing
Provider Enrollment
Provider Training

Provider News Letters

Scheduled Site Maintenance:

The Scheduled Site Maintenance section will list notifications regarding when the site will be under maintenance
and unavailable.

Scheduled Site Maintenance |

During the scheduled site
maintenance window the
Provider Web Portal will be
unavailable. The table below
shows the regularly scheduled
maintenance window. All
times will be in the Pacific
time zone.
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